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NIPPON EBE DUO

Design by
Sven Sõrmus
iseasi

Nippon Ebe is a bench which is massive but 
floatingly airy making it a perfect fit also for public 
lobbys. Being exclusively representative and correctly 
modest at the same time Nippon Ebe is compatible 
with both modern architecture and historical
space.
It is the clear and simple perfection which makes 
Nippon Ebe so versatile.
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NIPPON EBE DUO

FEATURES

WOOD

DIMENSIONS

METAL INSTALLATION

Unpretentiously clean and minimalistic design.

Balanced shape with an extremely balanced and refi ned 
legs.
 
Its simplicity makes it suitable for both outdoor and indoor 
use.

A clever solution that hides all the fastening details and 
ensures pure surfaces.

The stainless steel metal construction is excellent for rust
resistance and aesthetics.

Extery quality without compromise- harmonious design, 
carefully selected materials and engineering considered 
to the last detail.

The wood selection includes double layer oil coated 
knot-free thermo-treated ash and tropical wood. 
Tropical wood has no top coat.

The construction and legs are available in
stainless steel.

Material marking in product code:
a-         thermotreated ash
t-         tropical wood

Example of code use with tropical wood: 
EBED270-t

Tropical woodThermotreated 
ash (oiled)

Freestanding on a firm base.

Anchored to a firm foundation.

Nippon Ebe bDuo- EBED270

Stainless 
steel

2000

2700

440

1000

30
0

41
0


